
Försäljning 

Grill 

Shop 

Food trucks 

Info 

Sponsorer 

Föreningstält 

Vattenpost 

WC 

Sjukvård 

Tävlingsledning 

Parkering 

Fi
na

lp
la

n 
A

 
Fi

na
lp

la
n 

B
 

10 
11 

5 

6 

7 

9 

8 

1 

2 

3 

4 

12 13 14 

15 16 

19 18 17 

20 
21 22 

23 

24 

32 33 

30 
31 

54 55 56 

57 58 59 52 

51 53 

Matsal 

Matsal 

Örbyleden 

T-bana 

Prisutdelning 

60 

63 
62 

61 
64 


